Honour School of Mathematics and Philosophy (Part C)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Prof Philip Maini

Paper Name

Location

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

26-May

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun

06-Jun

09-Jun

09-Jun

09-Jun

09-Jun

09-Jun

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

03:00

01:45

03:00

01:45

01:45

03:00

01:45

03:00

03:00

01:45

01:45

01:45

01:45

01:45

01:45

01:45

03:00

01:45

01:45

03:00

01:45

01:45

01:45

01:45

01:45

A12695P1

A12192H1

A12698P1

A12221H1

A12193H1

A12713P1

A12220H1

A12699P1

A12694P1

A17943H1

A12186H1

A12196H1

A16716H1

A12198H1

A13388H1

A12215H1

A12697P1

A12188H1

A12197H1

A14655H1

A12239H1

A17516H1

A12185H1

A12216H1

A12217H1

Philosophy of Mind (Exam)

Homological Algebra

The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)

Numerical Linear Algebra

Infinite Groups
Philosophy of Science (Exam)

Probabilistic Combinatorics

Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism (Exam)

Ethics (Exam)

Low-Dimensional Topology and Knot Theory

Godel's Incompleteness Theorems

Differentiable Manifolds

Further Functional Analysis
Lie Groups

Combinatorics

Modular Forms

Philosophy of Religion (Exam)
Axiomatic Set Theory
Algebraic Geometry

Philosophical Logic (Exam)

Advanced Simulation Methods
Riemannian Geometry

Model Theory

Elliptic Curves

Stochastic Differential Equations

Page 1 of 2

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools



Honour School of Mathematics and Philosophy (Part C)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Philip Maini
Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
Tue 10-Jun 09:30 01:45 A12187H1 Analytic Topology Examination Schools
Tue 10-Jun 09:30 01:45 A12222H1 Continuous Optimisation Examination Schools
Tue 10-Jun 14:30 01:45 A12237H1 Stochastic Models in Mathematical Genetics Examination Schools
Wed 11-Jun 09:30 01:45 A12195H1 Geometric Group Theory Examination Schools
Wed 11-Jun 14:30 01:45 A16047H1 Advanced Topics in Statistical Machine Learning Examination Schools
Thu  12-Jun 09:30 01:45 A12194H1 Algebraic Topology Examination Schools
Thu  12-Jun 09:30 01:45 A15681H1 Graphical Models Examination Schools
Thu 12-Jun 14:30 01:45 A17489H1 Random Matrix Theory Examination Schools
Fri 13-Jun 09:30 01:45 A12238H1 Probability and Statistics for Network Analysis Examination Schools
Fri 13-Jun 09:30 01:45 A15254H1 Category Theory Examination Schools

Page 2 of 2



