Honour School of Mathematics and Philosophy (Part C)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Philip Maini

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	26-May		03:00	A12695P1	Philosophy of Mind (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12192H1	Homological Algebra	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12698P1	The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12221H1	Numerical Linear Algebra	Computer Based Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12193H1	Infinite Groups	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12713P1	Philosophy of Science (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12220H1	Probabilistic Combinatorics	Computer Based Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12699P1	Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12694P1	Ethics (Exam)	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	01:45	A17943H1	Low-Dimensional Topology and Knot Theory	Computer Based Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12186H1	Godel's Incompleteness Theorems	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12196H1	Differentiable Manifolds	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	01:45	A16716H1	Further Functional Analysis	Examination Schools
Thu		14:30	01:45	A12198H1	Lie Groups	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	14:30	01:45	A13388H1	Combinatorics	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12215H1	Modular Forms	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12697P1	Philosophy of Religion (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	06-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12188H1	Axiomatic Set Theory	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12197H1	Algebraic Geometry	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	14:30	03:00	A14655H1	Philosophical Logic (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12239H1	Advanced Simulation Methods	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	09:30	01:45	A17516H1	Riemannian Geometry	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12185H1	Model Theory	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12216H1	Elliptic Curves	Examination Schools
Mon	09-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12217H1	Stochastic Differential Equations	Examination Schools

Honour School of Mathematics and Philosophy (Part C)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Philip Maini

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12187H1	Analytic Topology	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12222H1	Continuous Optimisation	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12237H1	Stochastic Models in Mathematical Genetics	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12195H1	Geometric Group Theory	Examination Schools
Wed	11-Jun	14:30	01:45	A16047H1	Advanced Topics in Statistical Machine Learning	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12194H1	Algebraic Topology	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	01:45	A15681H1	Graphical Models	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	14:30	01:45	A17489H1	Random Matrix Theory	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	01:45	A12238H1	Probability and Statistics for Network Analysis	Examination Schools
Fri	13-Jun	09:30	01:45	A15254H1	Category Theory	Examination Schools